
LOT 22 CALLAWAY S/D UNIT 1.

819-193, 878-844, 950-2303, WD 1

COLE SHERRI
170 SW PHEASANT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-122

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/28/2025 chuck 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

222,447
31,069
35,000

288,516
55,577

232,939
HX HB 51,411

181,528
288,516

0

291,887

1407/1279 3/06/2020 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD T TAYLOR

SHERRI COLE

1255/1324 5/29/2013 WD U I 30 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUCINDA L LOWE

RICHARD T TAYLOR
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000053043 Roof Replacement 25,000 05/07/2025

34084 POOL ENCL 95 05/24/2016

26960 POOL 180 04/30/2008

18392 SFR 313 06/13/2001

2021HX Base Yr

170 SW PHEASANT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,656 115.0422 128.85 342,226 2001 2001 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2367

BAS 456 100 456 38,191

BAS 1,719 100 1,719 143,970

FGR 430 55 236 19,766

FOP 41 30 12 1,005

FOP 138 30 41 3,434

FUS 192 100 192 16,080

2,976 2,656 222,447

BAS= W16 FOP= N9 W16 S5  D2 R2  S2 E14$ W14 N2  L2 U2  W6  D2
L2  S2 W16 BAS= W24 S19 E24 N19$ S30 FGR= S20 E12 N2 E10 N18
W5 N2 W5 S2W12$ E12 N2 E5 S2 E5 S2 E10 FOP= E9 N6 W6 S3  L3
D3 $  U3 R3  N3 E6 S7 E10 N6 E5 N27$ PTR= N30 FUS= N8 W24 S8
E24$ S30$. .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,458.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,187

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 378.00 UT 13.50 13.50 60 2007 2007 3 60 3,062

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 28 392.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2008 2008 3 58 15,915

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 31 36 1,116.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2016 2016 3 52 8,705

31,069

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


